Add：No. 3 Yongan Road, New & High-Tech Industrial Zone, Longkou City, Shandong, China
Email: sales@chechuang.cn
Tel: +86-535-8662688 Fax: +86-535-8662688
23/24
Longkou Yongan Vehicle Window Co., Ltd.
CONTACT US
SHANDONG · CHINA

558
6.35
6.65
6.90
6059
Weight (kg)Overall size (mm)
W × H
Overall Size
Vehicle Body
One Window One World BOLUDE
Electric Double Step
Installation Diagram
Specifications
Electric Single StepYA-DTB-02
Weight (kg)Product number Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm)
YA-DTB-02-550 550 550 5.70
Product Description
High strength alumina
Electrophoretic steel plate, high strength and not easy to corrode
Silver gray or black

Support
Color
CE
The width can be customized
Certificate
Size
Optional accessories
Loading capacity
The mechanical strength and anti-skid performance of the step comply with
the European DIN EN 1646-1:2018-04 standardStandard
Warning switch
Attention:When the step is not fully opened, stepping on the pedal will damage the motor and gear!
YA-STB-02
Specifications
Weight (kg)Product number Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm)
YA-STB-02-502 502 558 8.50
22
3
315
206

3 21
8
41
3
17
1
19
1
76
27
1
6261
One Window One World BOLUDE
Electric Slide Out StepYA-DTB-03 Manual Single StepYA-DTB-04
Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm)Product number Weight (kg)
YA-DTB-03-550 550 627 5.90 Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm)Model number Weight (kg)
YA-DTB-04-468 468 468 3.70
YA-DTB-04-550 550 550 3.90
532
13
26
57